199000

STATE ORG CODE: 199 ENERGY M NERAL RES

BUDGET- UNI T:

FUND

PCN

0110

0124

0125

FUND:

0110

0124

0120

0113

0124

0127

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GVEA
0125

STATUS
VAC- DATE

TI TLE

F ADM NI STRATOR

F POLI CY ANALYST

F ENERGY FI NANCI AL MANAGER

% OF FTP
POSI TI ON TOTALS ---> 0.25
% OF FTP
** FUND- TOTALS ---> 0.

0348

F ADM NI STRATOR

F POLI CY ANALYST

F POLI CY ANALYST

F POLI CY ANALYST

F POLI CY ANALYST

F POLI CY ANALYST

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%
NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

STATE

OF I

DAHO

EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT

AS OF 12/31/2019

PCA- - | NDEX

1110100 1000

% OF FTP

POSI TI ON TOTALS ---> 0. 30
1110100 1000
% OF FTP

POSI TI ON TOTALS ---> 0.30

1110100 1000

1235800 1000
1235900 1000

% OF FTP

POSI TI ON TOTALS ---> 0. 00
1235800 1000
% OF FTP

POSI TI ON TOTALS ---> 0.35

1235900 1000

% OF FTP
PCSI TI ON TOTALS ---> 0. 25
1235800 1000

% OF FTP
POSI TI ON TOTALS ---> 0. 25
1235900 1000

% OF FTP
POSI TION TOTALS --->  0.35
1235800 1000

1
DI ST%

30%

30%
30%

30%
25%

25%

85

0%
0%

0%
35%

35%
25%

25%
25%

25%
35%

35%
30%

2

BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN

(1 * TOTL

40, 759.

40, 759.
20, 593.

20, 593.
21, 103.

21, 103.

82, 456.

2)
93

93
05

05
67

67

65

.00
.00

0. 00

24, 025.

24, 025.
16, 668.

16, 668.
3, 141.

3, 141.
24, 025.

24, 025.
21, 328.

21

21
02

02
75

75
21

21
52

3

EXP. TO DATE
REG BENF/ OT

19, 653.

19, 653.
6, 393.

6, 393.
8,162.

8,162.

34, 210.

16.
25.

41.
979.

979.
16, 550.

16, 550.
0. 00

24, 189.
5, 089.

67

67
82

82
99

99

48

42
06

48
52

52
85

85

0. 00
24,189.

77

77
95

4
EXP.

% RATE

(31 2)
48%

48%
31%

31%
39%

39%

41%

0%
0%

0%
4%

4%
99%

99%
0%

0%

* k k%

* k k%

24%

PAGE:
PROGRAM E-445112

RUN DAT

5
BALANCE
SALARY/ B
(2 - 3
21, 106.

21, 106.
14, 199.

14, 199.
12, 940.

12, 940.

48, 246.

16.
25.

41.
23, 045.

23, 045.
117.

117.
3, 141.

3, 141.
164.

164.
16, 238.

E:

EN
)
26

26
23

23
68

68

17

42-
06-

48-
69

69
17

17
75

75
56-

56-
57

376
12/ 31/ 2019

6
PROJ EXP
% RATE
(51 2)

52%

52%
69%

69%
61%

61%

59%

0%
0%

0%
96%

96%
1%

1%
100%

100%
-1%

-1%
76%



199000

STATE ORG CODE: 199 ENERGY M NERAL RES

BUDGET- UNI T:
FND: 0348
PCN STATUS

VAC- DATE
0114 F
0113 F
0125 F
0119 F
0127 F
0120 F
0125 F
0114 F

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GVEA

TI TLE

POSI TI ON

POLI CY ANALYST

POSI TI ON

POLI CY ANALYST

ENERGY FI NANCI AL

ATTORNEY 2

POSI TI ON
MANAGER

POSI TI ON

PCSI Tl ON

POLI CY ANALYST

PCOSI TI ON

POLI CY ANALYST

ENERGY FI NANCI AL

POSI TI ON
MANAGER

PCSI Tl ON

POLI CY ANALYST

* %

PCOSI TI ON

FUND- TOTALS --->

GREATER THAN 100%

LESS THAN

-100%

NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

>

>

E——

>

o>

>

e

o>

>

STATE

OF I

DAHO

EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM

PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT

AS OF 12/31/2019

PCA- - | NDEX

% OF FTP
0.30
1235900 1000

% OF FTP
0. 05
1235900 1000

% OF FTP
0. 25
1235800 1000

% OF FTP
0. 07
1235900 1000
1235800 1000

% OF FTP
0. 50
1235900 1000

% OF FTP
0. 30
1235800 1000

% OF FTP
0. 25
1235900 1000

% OF FTP
0.08
1235800 1000
% OF FTP
0. 05

% OF FTP

3.

1
DI ST%

30%
5%

5%
25%

25%
7%

7%
25%
25%

50%
30%

30%
25%

25%
8%

8%
5%

5%

05

2

BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN

(1 * TOTL

21, 328.
3, 442.

3, 442.
3, 141.

3,141.
5, 909.

5, 909.
22,702.
22,702.

45, 404.
21, 328.

21, 328.
16, 668.

16, 668.
6, 753.

6, 753.
3,442.

3, 442.

195, 278.

2)

52
28

28
73

73
02

02
25
25

50
52

52
02

02
17

17
28

28

23

3

EXP. TO DATE
REG BENF/ OT

5, 089.
3,107.

3,107.
21, 557.

21, 557.
3, 480.

3, 480.
20, 177.
12, 140.

32, 317.
25, 070.

25, 070.
13, 896.

13, 896.
7,683.

7,683.
451.

451.

154, 416.

95
61

61
68

68
13

13
31

70
18

18
13

13
56

56
80

80

36

4
EXP.

% RATE
(31 2)

24%
90%

90%

* k k%

* k k%

13%

13%

79%

PAGE: 377
PROGRAM E- 445112
RUN DATE: 12/31/2019

5 6

BALANCE  PRQJ EXP.

SALARY/ BEN % RATE
(2 - 3) (51 2)
16, 238. 57 76%
334. 67 10%
334. 67 10%
18, 415. 95- 1171
18, 415. 95- 1111
2. 428. 89 41%
2, 428. 89 41%
2.524. 86 11%
10, 561. 94 47%
13, 086. 80 29%
3. 741. 66- -18%
3, 741. 66- -18%
2. 771. 89 17%
2,771. 89 17%
930. 39- -14%
930. 39- -14%
2,990. 48 87%
2,990. 48 87%

40, 861. 87 21%



199000

STATE ORG CODE: 199 ENERGY M NERAL RES

BUDGET- UNI T:
FND: 044
PCN STATUS

VAC- DATE
0125 F
0113 F
0119 F
0113 F
0120 F
0124 F
0114 F
0127 F
0125 F

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GVEA

TI TLE

ENERGY FI NANCI AL MANAGER

POLI CY

ANALYST

ATTORNEY 2

POLI CY

POLI CY

POLI CY

POLI CY

POLI CY

ENERGY

ANALYST

ANALYST

ANALYST

ANALYST

ANALYST

FI NANCI AL

* %

GREATER THAN 100%

LESS THAN

-100%

NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

POSI TI ON

PCSI Tl ON

PCSI Tl ON

PCOSI TI ON

POSI TI ON

PCSI Tl ON

PCOSI TI ON

POSI T1 ON
MANAGER

POSI TI ON

FUND- TOTALS --->

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

e

o>

>

--->

>

>

>

e

STATE

OF |

DAHO

EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM

PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT

AS OF 12/31/2019

PCA- - | NDEX

1261300 1000

% OF FTP
0. 00
1261200 1000

% OF FTP
0. 25
1260100 1000
1261300 1000

% OF FTP
0. 00
1261300 1000

% OF FTP

>

0. 25
1261300 1000

% OF FTP
0. 00
1261300 1000

% OF FTP
0. 00
1261300 1000

% OF FTP
0. 00
1261300 1000
1261000 1000
1260100 1000
1261200 1000

% OF FTP
0. 40
1260100 1000
% OF FTP
0. 60

% OF FTP

1.

1
DI ST%

0%

0%
25%

25%
0%
0%

0%
25%

25%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
10%
30%

40%
60%

60%

50

2

BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN

(1 * TOTL

0

3, 141.
.00
.00

3, 141.

2)
00

.00
3, 141.

73

73

.00
3, 141.

73

73

0. 00

oo

7,109.
21, 328.

28, 438.
50, 648.

50, 648.

85, 370.

.00
.00

77

28

3
EXP. TO DATE
REG BENF/ OT

1,136.78

1,136.78
0. 00

0. 00
269. 01
3,324.04

05
69

3, 593.
1, 815.

69
38

1, 815.
2,575.

38
63

2,575.
2, 645.

2, 645.
648.

648.
1, 848.
855.
240.
2,382.

5,327.
21, 653.

21,653. 24

39, 395. 82

4
EXP.
% RATE
(31 2)

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
58%

58%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
3%
11%

19%
43%

43%

46%

PAGE:
PROGRAM E-445112

RUN DAT

5
BALANCE
SALARY/ B
(2 - 3

1, 136.

1, 136.
3, 141.

3, 141.
269.
3, 324.

3, 593.
1, 326.

1, 326.
2,575.

2,575.
2, 645.

2, 645.
648.

648.
1, 848.
855.
6, 868.
18, 946.

23, 110.
28, 995.

28, 995.

45, 974.

E

EN
)

78-

78-
73

73
01-
04-

05-
04

04
38-

38-
63-

53

46

378
12/ 31/ 2019

6
PROJ EXP.
% RATE
(51 2)

0%

0%
100%

100%
0%
0%

0%
42%

42%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
97%
89%

81%
57%

57%

54%



199000 STATE OF I DAHO PAGE: 379
STATE ORG CODE: 199 ENERGY M NERAL RES EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM PROGRAM E-445112
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT RUN DATE: 12/31/2019
AS OF 12/31/2019
BUDGET-UNI T: GVEA

FUND: 0199
1 2 3 4 5 6
PCN  STATUS TITLE PCA-- 1 NDEX DIST%  BUDGETED EXP. TO DATE EXP. BALANCE PRQJ EXP.
VAC- DATE SALARY/ BEN REG BENF/ OT % RATE SALARY/ BEN % RATE
(1 * TOTL 2) (31 2) (2 - 3) (51 2)
% OF FTP
** BUDGET UNIT TOTALS ---> 5. 40 363, 105. 16 228, 022. 66 63% 135, 082. 50 37%

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%
NOT CONVERTED TO STARS



199000

STATE ORG CODE: 199 ENERGY M NERAL RES

BUDGET- UNI T:

FUND:

PCN

9001

0120

0113

0114

0119

0110

0119

0113

0114

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GVEB
0199

STATUS TI TLE

VAC- DATE

\% ENERGY POLI CY ANALYST

08/ 10/ 2017

F POLI CY ANALYST

F POLI CY ANALYST

F POLI CY ANALYST

F ATTORNEY 2

F ADM NI STRATOR

F ATTORNEY 2

F POLI CY ANALYST

F POLI CY ANALYST

** FUND- TOTALS --->

** BUDGET UNI T TOTALS --->

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%

NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

POSI TI ON

PCSI Tl ON

PCOSI Tl ON

POSI TI ON

PCSI Tl ON

PCOSI TI ON

POSI TI ON

PCSI Tl ON

PCOSI TI ON

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

STATE OF I DAHO
EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT
AS OF 12/31/2019

1 2
PCA-- 1 NDEX DIST%  BUDGETED

SALARY/ BEN

(1 * TOTL 2)

1220100 1000 100% 0. 00
% OF FTP

S 0. 00 100% 0. 00

1220400 1000  50% 33, 336. 06
% OF FTP

cee> 0. 50 50% 33, 336. 06

1220400 1000 0% 0. 00
% OF FTP

S 0. 00 0% 0. 00

1220400 1000 0% 0. 00
% OF FTP

S 0. 00 0% 0. 00

1220400 1000 0% 0. 00
% OF FTP

N 0. 00 0% 0. 00

1220100 1000  70% 95, 106. 51
% OF FTP

S 0.70 70% 95, 106. 51

1220100 1000  50% 45, 404. 53
% OF FTP

S 0. 50 50% 45, 404. 53

1220100 1000 0% 0. 00
% OF FTP

N 0. 00 0% 0. 00

1220100 1000  90% 61, 961. 12
% OF FTP

cee> 0. 90 90% 61, 961. 12
% OF FTP

2. 60 235, 808. 22
% OF FTP

2. 60 235, 808. 22

3

EXP. TO DATE
REG BENF/ OT

258.
147.

147.
30, 155.

30, 155.
8, 251.

8, 251.
47, 806.

47, 806.
22.

22.
655.

655.
.00

87, 296.

87, 296.

.00

0. 00
258.

56

56
20

20
50

50
84

84
59

59
15

15
15

15

.00

99

99

4
EXP.

% RATE
(31 2)

0%

0%
1%

1%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
50%

50%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

37%

37%

PAGE: 380
PROGRAM E- 445112
RUN DATE: 12/31/2019

5 6

BALANCE  PRQJ EXP.

SALARY/ BEN % RATE
(2 - 3) (51 2)

0.00 0%
0. 00 0%

33, 077. 50 99%

33, 077. 50 99%
147. 20- 0%
147. 20- 0%

30, 155. 50- 0%
30, 155. 50- 0%
8. 251. 84- 0%
8, 251. 84- 0%
47.299. 92 50%
47,299. 92 50%
45, 382. 38 100%
45, 382. 38 100%

655. 15- 0%
655. 15- 0%

61, 961. 12 100%
61, 961. 12 100%

148, 511. 23 63%

148, 511. 23 63%



199000 STATE OF I DAHO PAGE: 381
STATE ORG CODE: 199 ENERGY M NERAL RES EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM PROGRAM E-445112
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT RUN DATE: 12/31/2019
AS OF 12/31/2019
BUDGET- UNI T:  ADAA

FUND: 0001
1 2 3 4 5 6
PCN  STATUS TITLE PCA-- 1 NDEX DIST%  BUDGETED EXP. TO DATE EXP. BALANCE PRQJ EXP.
VAC- DATE SALARY/ BEN REG BENF/ OT % RATE SALARY/ BEN % RATE
(1 * TOTL 2) (31 2) (2 - 3) (51 2)
PCNS % OF FTP
** AGENCY- TOTALS - - - > 9 8. 00 598, 913. 38 315, 319. 65 53% 283,593. 73 47%

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%
NOT CONVERTED TO STARS



	199_Energy-and-Mineral-Resources_Office-of

